
St. Theresa’s Cathedral Parish CCD 2023 – 2024 

Saturdays, 9:00am to 10:00am – St. Theresa’s Hall, Laffan Street 
 
First Holy Communion – Saturdays, 9:00am to 10:00am 
    From Saturday, 27th January, 9:00am to 10:30am 
 
 
 
Saturday, 7th, 14th & 21st October - CCD gatherings 
 
Saturday, 28th October  - No CCD – Mid-Term School Break 
 
Saturday, 4th November  - CCD gathering 
 
Saturday, 11th November  - No CCD – Remembrance Day 
 
Saturday, 18th & 25th November, 
 2nd & 9th December  - CCD gatherings 
 
Saturday, 16th December  - Last CCD before Christmas 
      Film: “Star” (9:00am to 11:00am) 

Parents invited to attend 
 
Saturday, 23rd & 30th December - No CCD - Christmas Break 
 
Saturday, 6th January   - CCD gathering 
 
Saturday, 6th January, 10:00am - First Holy Communion candidates 

and their parents half-hour meeting 
 
Saturday, 13th & 20th January - CCD gatherings 
 
Sunday, 21st January   - First Holy Communion candidates 
      11:30am Holy Mass with Belonging and Listening 
      Celebration 
      After the Mass, a reception for children, parents 
      and mentors in the hall 
 
Saturday, 27th January  - Additional half hour (10:00am – 10:30am) begins 
      for First Holy Communion candidates 
 
Saturday, 27th January, 
 3rd & 10th February  - CCD gatherings 



 
Saturday, 17th February  - No CCD – Mid-Term Break 
      
Saturday, 24th February, 
 2nd & 9th March  - CCD gatherings 
 
Saturday, 16th March   - Outing in minibuses to St. Patrick’s Church 
      and St. Joseph’s Church (9:00am to 12:30pm) 
      Parents invited to assist 
 
Saturday, 23rd March   - Last CCD before Easter 
 
Saturday, 30th March & 6th April  - No CCD – Easter Break 
 
Saturday, 13th, 20th & 27th April  - CCD gatherings 
 
Saturday, 27th April   - 10:30 am First Holy Communion Practice 
      followed by First Reconciliation 
 
Sunday, 28th April   - First Holy Communion Holy Mass 
      2:00pm 
 
Saturday, 4th May   - No CCD – Senhor Santo Cristo Festival 
 
Saturday, 11th May    - CCD gathering 
 
Saturday, 18th May    - Film: “The Miracle of Marcelino” 
      (9:00am to 11:00am) 
      Parents invited to attend 
 
Saturday, 25th May   - Last CCD gathering 
 


